
   

 

   

 

Department of Environment – City of Chicago 

Pre-Proposal Conference Call Attendee Register 

Project Name: Green Stormwater Infrastructure Strategy 

Project Number: DOE 01-2024 

Conference Date: October 30, 2024 

Jeff Edstrom jeffrey.edstrom@illinois.gov 

Nicole Chavas 

 

nicole@greenprintpartners.com 

Ryan Wilson rwilson@metroplanning.org 

 

Brad Swanson 

 

brad.swanson@unilock.com 

Adam De Foor-White 

 

adefoorwhite@omniecosystems.com 

Brian Umbright brian.umbright@exp.com 

Sarah Dobie 

 

sarah.dobie@cisolutions.com 

Patrick Judd patrick.judd@cisolutions.com 

 

Joe Cogswell  

 

joe.cogswell@kimley-horn.com 

Lee Hauser 

 

lhauser@geosyntec.com 

Ethan Appelgren 

 

eappelgren@heyassoc.com 

Megan Bender 

 

megan.bender@geosyntec.com 
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Shavion Scott 

 

sscott@cnt.org 

Rebecca Connolly 

 

rebecca.connolly@stantec.com 

Danielle Kowalewski dkowalewski@terraengineering.com 

 

Peter Mulvaney pete.mulvaney@consoreng.com 

 

Peter Graves  pgraves@omniecosystems.com 

 

Mark Van Auken mark.vanauken@arcadis.com 

 

Jamie Christensen jamie@innovationresourcesgroup.com 

 

Becky Rupel beckyrupel@livinghabitats.com 

 

Kevin Flynn kflynn@akrf.com 

Bernadette Callahan bernadette.callahan@stantec.com 

 

Douglas Yerkes douglas.yerkes@jacobs.com 

 

Lin Wu lin.wu@greenmetroplanning.com 

 

Thomas Burke tburke@cbbel.com 

 

Barry Stuedemann bstuedemann@civiltechinc.com 
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Zhi Ying Ng zhiying.ng@jacobs.com 

 

Luis Montgomery luis.m@2imgroup.com 

 

Landyn Jordan  
 

 

landyn.jordan@accenture.com 

Michelle Inouye 

 

michelle.inouye@aecom.com 

Deirdre Ewers 

 

dewers@hitchcockdesigngroup.com 

Nancy Meza 

 

nmeza@lvejo.org 

Gary Paradoski 

 

gary.p@2imgroup.com 

Joseph Murphy joe.m@2imgroup.com 

 

Virginia Hiteshew virginia.h@2imgroup.com 

 

Jeff Wickenkamp 

 

jwickenkamp@heyassoc.com 

Ozlen Ozkurt 

 

ozlen.ozkurt@arup.com 

Sebastian Villa Rodriguez 

 

svilla-rodriguez@lvejo.org 

Rob Deming 

 

rdeming@pimeraeng.com 

Feifan Yu 

 

feifan.yu@greenmetroplanning.com 
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Cory Winland 

 

winlandcj@cdmsmith.com 
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